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Event-No. 18
50m Butterfly Men

Age Group 2015 and younger
Rank Name
Anton Weska
Max Liibeck
Pepe Tiersch
Paul Emil Elijah Steinmetz
Jakob Weber
Karl Rudolph
Maximilian Kretzschmar
Julian Richter
Dwayne Kristof Kunth
Andreas Hgjlund Sandberg
Isaac Steenfeldt
Mgller-Sgrensen
12 Tassilo Stemmle
13 Maxim Krug
14 Nepomuk Stemmle
15 Fabian Vorwerk
16 Daniel Gierth
17 Henri Guetari
18 Leon Aarhus-Lafontaine
Albert Larfort
one hand touch at the turn
Mads Paulsen
breaststroke legs after 27m

Age Group 2014

Rank

-
PeovoNouhwNR

Name
1 Jarne Wachau

2 Alexander Radko

3 Kripal Subedi

4 Ben Plettig

5 Richard Kurz

6 Niklas Riissel

7 Alexander Deuil

8 Jakob Riissel

9 Christoffer Mgller

10 Sebastian Godsk Hansen
11 Magnus Jerichow

12 Carlo Martin

13  Phil Wiljes

14 Luken Miiller

15 Vigurd Udengaard Skannrup
Lunas Kreft

start before the startsignal
Wilhelm Léngrich

one hand touch at the 25m turn
Viktor Lund

Age Group 2013

Rank Name

1 Philipp Engelmann

2 Thor Lucas Krell-Jgrgensen
3 Friedrich Lietz

4 Herman Gudmann Einspor
5 Arthur Cordova Schultz

6 Arvid Oehme

7 Matteo Christian Dewerne
8 Kristian Hansen

9 Karl Bonicke

10 Max Rehr

11 Jannes Tamaschke

12  Moritz Sosinski

13 Robert Schmidt

14 Max Rudert

15 Simon Weis

16 Carl-Louis Stobbe

17 Theo Ahlbrecht

18 Philippe Andersen

19 Luke Richter

YoB
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015

2015

YoB
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014

YoB
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

NAT Team

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER TSV Westerland

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER TSV Westerland
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER TSV Westerland
GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)
GER TSV Westerland
DEN HOG-Hinnerup
DEN Swim Team Odense
10:52

GER TSV Westerland
10:52

NAT Team
GER Saalfelder SV
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER PSV Schwerin
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GBR Greenwich Royals Swimming Club
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
DEN Svgmmeklubben Delfinen
GER PSV Schwerin

11:03
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

11:03
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

NAT Team

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Svgmmeklubben Delfinen
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

Time
35.98
38.18
39.83
41.19
41.33
41.50
43.97
45.79
46.70
46.90
48.84

52.56
52.99
54.24
55.51
56.07

1:00.40

1:06.79

DSQ

DSQ

Time
34.80
36.44
37.11
38.50
39.52
41.69
41.92
43.37
43.96
44.93
45.82
46.41
48.49
50.13
53.97

DSQ

DSQ
DNS

Time
31.20
32.30
33.79
34.54
34.83
34.86
35.56
35.88
35.94
35.99
36.22
36.47
36.53
37.07
37.09
37.49
38.10
38.17
38.23
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Continue Event-No. 18 (50m Butterfly Men - Age Group 2013)

20 Lennard Scholz

21 Mio Haberlandt

22 Isak Elmedyb

23 Theo Mikael Sari

24  Henri Wagner

25 Matteo Leander Paffenholz
26 Niels Timmermand

27 Hannes Waschki

28  Arthur Tchaikovski

29 Fatih Grbovic

30 Mikka Graff

31 Ole Hilbert

32 Noah Rohland

33 Emil Carlsson

34 Ante Martinowski

35 Neo Lounis Nast

36 Marvin Krebs

37 Tobias Segler

38 Nicolai Laftquist Madsen

Age Group 2012

Rank Name
1 Vitus Staehr Bentsen

2 Vin-Nino Prager

3 Adam Melonik

4 Tim Kahabka

5 Maxim Barth

6 Magnus Villum Mgller

7 Milas Tihic Rasmussen
8 Jonas Nawrath

9 Mathias Jittipat Nielsen
10 Daniel Nichelmann

11 Paul Sturm

12 Dennis Liittge

13 Trutz Henry Brand

14 Enno Landmann

14 Maximilian Trabant

16 Arian Tanneberger

17 Kevin Winter

18 Oskar Hempel

19 Liam Frommig

20 Maximilian Hacker

21 Bjorn Jahnke

22  Eric Reichenbach

23  Collin Orlando Dietzel
24 Magnus Rong Hansen
25 Max Hennig

26 Alfred Gandrup Svenningsen
27 Hinnerk Paulsen

28 Oskar Tondera

29 Max Reinecke

30 Tristan Bertramsen

31 Emil Selin

32 Jeppe Holbech Simonsen

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

YoB
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER ASC Brandenburg a.d.Havel 03
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

GER ASC Brandenburg a.d.Havel 03
GER SV Garbsen (TRH)

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Meldorfer SV 2010

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

NAT Team

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
GER SSV Grenzach

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862

GER SV Wiking Kiel

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER Saalfelder SV

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Frem Odense

GER Meldorfer SV 2010

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Simklubben Triton

DEN Swim Team Odense

38.37
38.46
38.81
38.98
39.02
40.16
40.71
41.25
41.46
43.14
43.35
43.40
44.23
44.60
44.84
45.31
46.54
49.91
1:13.93

Time
28.84
29.72
31.87
32.15
32.61
32.62
32.79
32.82
33.37
33.41
33.45
33.61
34.27
34.65
34.65
34.72
35.06
35.98
36.35
36.60
36.69
36.75
36.81
37.09
37.20
38.79
39.13
39.32
39.51
39.60
40.36
40.72

182

428
391
317
309
296
296
291
291
276
275
274
271
255
247
247
245
238
220
214
209
208
207
206
201
199
176
171
169
166
165
156
152
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Legend:
DNS Did Not Start
q Qualified for Final by time

DSQ Disqualified
Reserve

R

NAT Nation

YoB Year of Birth
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